
Thursday February 9, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday February 10, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday February 11, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Sunday February 12, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Monday February 13, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED FOR LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY

Tuesday February 14, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Wednesday February 15, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Thursday February 16, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday February 17, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday February 18, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Sunday February 19, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Monday February 20, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED FOR PRESIDENT'S DAY  

Tuesday February 21, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Wednesday February 22, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting & Grace Period Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Thursday February 23, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting & Grace Period Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday February 24, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting & Grace Period Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday February 25, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Sunday February 26, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Monday February 27, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday February 28, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Wednesday February 29, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Thursday March 1, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday March 2, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday March 3, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Sunday March 4, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Monday March 5, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday March 6, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Wednesday March 7, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Thursday March 8, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday March 9, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday March 10, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Sunday March 11, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Monday March 12, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Public Test 1:00 PM

Tuesday March 13, 2012 Early Voting & Grace Period 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Wednesday March 14, 2012 Early Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Thursday March 15, 2012 Early Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday March 16, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday March 17, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 12 PM

Sunday March 18, 2012 OFFICE CLOSED

Monday March 19, 2012 In Person Absentee Voting 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday March 20, 2012 Election Day - All Voting At Polling Places

FORD COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE ON-SITE VOTING SCHEDULE                                                                                                                   

MARCH 20, 2012 PRIMARY ELECTION


